
LOT 3 LAKE JEFFERY PHASE 1.

667-610, 911-1504, 946-2458, WD 

GUNTEK STAZ ANTHONY II/GUNTEK SARAH ELIZABETH
183 NW AUBURN PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-004
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000047755 Remodel 18,563 07/26/2023

000047516 Roof Replacement 16,000 06/22/2023

2025HX Base Yr

183 NW AUBURN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,222 129.0366 144.52 465,643 1985 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2709

BAS 1,582 100 1,582 171,473

FGR 552 55 304 32,951

FOP 48 30 14 1,517

FSP 450 40 180 19,511

FUS 1,127 100 1,127 122,156

UOP 77 20 15 1,626

3,836 3,222 349,232

FSP= N15 W30 S15 E30$ BAS=  W53 S30 E22 FOP=  S5 E8 N6 W8 S1$
N1 E8 S1 E23 N7 FGR= E24 N23 W24 S23$ N23$ PTR=N20 FUS= N23
W38 UOP= N7 W11 S7 E11$ W11 S23 E49$ S20$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 48 1.00 UT 17,200.00 17,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 17,200

26,060

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2170.00 340.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


